
Wedding Resources & Preferred Vendors

195 Mountain Top Rd.  Chittenden, Vermont  | 802.483.2311  | www.mountaintopinn.com

 

Spa & Salon Services
Mountain Top Resort Spa & Salon www.mountaintopinn.com  802.483.2311 ext. 404

Photographers
Barrie Fisher Photography  www.bfisherphoto.com   802.777.5665
Eve Event Photography   www.eveevent.com   585.797.8620
GarrenTeePhotography (seasonal)  www.garrenteephotography.com  802.345.1350
Idena Beach    www.idenabeach.com   424.200.0064
Love Buzz Photo by Adam Frehm www.lovebuzzphoto.com   802.999.7642
Illume Imaging Studio   www.paulreynoldsphotography.com 802.488.4340
Steve Holmes Photography  www.steveholmesphotography.com 603.439.2150
Winding Roads Photography  www.windingroadsphotography.com 802.558.5333

Videographers
Adam Frehm    www.lovebuzzphoto.com   802.999.7642
Boucher Visuals    www.bouchervisuals.com  802.662.3010

Floral Designs & Decor
Meadow’s Edge Floral Design  www.meadowsedgefloral.com  802.483.2311 ext. 405

Wedding & Elopement Cakes
Dorset Rising via Mountain Top  www.dorsetrising.com       

Ceremony & Cocktail Hour Music
Dayve Huckett    www.dayvehuckett.net   802.233.6618
Lisa Carlson (Ensembles)  lisaflute.com/    802.229.9901
VSO Ensemble    www.vso.org/community-collaboration/ensemble-outreach/

Disc Jockey / Photo Booth
Top Hat Entertainment   www.tophatdj.com   802.862.2011

Reception Bands
King of Hearts    www.mtebands.com   617.602.2992
Skin Tight    www.bestbands.com   800.639.6380
The Soul Sensations   www.thesoulsensations.com  
Sweet Tooth & The Sugarbabies  www.sugarbabiesinc.com
Cover Story    www.coverstoryentertainment.com

Welcome Party/Rehearsal Dinner Bands
The Buzz    www.TheBuzz.Band   617.792.8908

Invitations
Laura Macchia    www.lauramacchia.com   802.279.4063

Linens
The Linen Shop    www.linenshopvt.com   802.767.3272    
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Vermont State License Requirements 
Our information sheet, ‘Getting Married In Vermont’ from the Vermont Department of Health, contains 
all pertinent legal information regarding nuptials in Vermont.  Note that Mountain Top Inn & Resort is  
located in the town of Chittenden which is in Rutland County. 
 
Town Clerks 
Chittenden   802.483.6647 (open Mon-Thurs) 
Rutland    802.773.1800 
Mendon   802.775.1662 
Killington   802.422.3243 
Pittsford   802.483.2931 
 
Officiants 
Greg Trulson   Justice Of The Peace   802.244.5378 
David Smith
Meghan Ferguson

   Non-Denominational Christian Pastor 802.483.2298 
                       Ordained Officiant                                   802.747.8380      

 
 
Churches/Synagogues 
Baptist    First Baptist Church, Rutland  802.773.8010 
Catholic   Christ The King Parish, Rutland  802.773.6820 
    Immaculate Heart of Mary, Rutland 802.775.0846 
    St. Peter’s, Rutland   802.775.1994 
Episcopal   Trinity Episcopal Church, Rutland 802.775.4368 
Luthern    Good Shepherd, Rutland  802.773.9659 
Methodist   United Methodist, Rutland  802.773.2460 
    Church Of The Wildwood, Chittenden 802.483.2909 
Unitarian   Unitarian Universalist Church, Rutland 802.775.0850 
Synagogue   Rutland Jewish Center – USCJ Rutland 802.773.3455 

Please do not hesitate to reach out to your Wedding Coordinator
with any additional questions or requests you may have.

We would be happy to assist in any way we can!

Transportation
All Occasion Transportation      802.236.1966
Tri State Transportation  www.tristatetransportvt.com  802.855.3130


